
Yacht Length

Cabins/  

Berth+  

Salon

Transit 

log/final 

cleaning

Security 

deposit

02.03.-

09.03.

09.03.-

16.03.

16.03.-

23.03.

23.03.-

30.03.

30.03.-

06.04.

06.04.-

13.04.

13.04.-

20.04.

20.04.-

27.04.

27.04.-

04.05.

04.05.-

11.05.

11.05.-

18.05.

18.05.-

25.05.

25.05.-

01.06.

01.06.-

08.06.

08.06.-

15.06.

15.06.-

22.06.

22.06.-

29.06.

BAVARIA Cruiser 51  2018               

Jozefina         
14,99 5/10+2 220,00 2.000,00 2.500,00 2.500,00 2.500,00 2.500,00 2.500,00 2.500,00 2.500,00 2.700,00 2.800,00 2.900,00 3.200,00 3.500,00 4.100,00 4.450,00 4.800,00 4.900,00 5.350,00

BAVARIA 50 2005             

Franciska  
14,99 5/10+1 220,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.100,00 2.300,00 2.400,00 2.600,00 2.900,00 3.000,00 3.400,00 3.400,00 3.600,00 3.850,00

Sun Odyssey 50 ds 2009              

Samanta 
14,75 4/8+2 220,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.100,00 2.400,00 2.400,00 2.700,00 2.900,00 3.000,00 3.300,00 3.400,00 3.500,00 3.800,00

Sun Odyssey 45 2007                   

Avi 
13,72 4/8+2 200,00 1.500,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.900,00 2.200,00 2.400,00 2.600,00 2.900,00 3.000,00 3.100,00

Sun Odyssey 45 2007          

Adriana 
13,38 4/8+2 200,00 1.500,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.900,00 2.200,00 2.400,00 2.600,00 2.900,00 3.000,00 3.100,00

Bavaria 37 Cruiser 2015                   

Katarina 
10,99 3/6+2 190,00 1.500,00 1.400,00 1.400,00 1.400,00 1.400,00 1.400,00 1.400,00 1.400,00 1.600,00 1.600,00 1.600,00 1.700,00 1.850,00 2.150,00 2.200,00 2.600,00 2.600,00 2.800,00

Bavaria 37 Cruiser 2015                    

Kristina 
10,99 3/6+2 190,00 1.500,00 1.400,00 1.400,00 1.400,00 1.400,00 1.400,00 1.400,00 1.400,00 1.600,00 1.600,00 1.600,00 1.700,00 1.850,00 2.150,00 2.200,00 2.600,00 2.600,00 2.800,00

Yacht Length

Cabins/ 

Berth+  

Salon

Transit 

log/final 

cleaning

Security 

deposit

29.06.-

06.07.

06.07.-

13.07.

13.07.-

20.07.

20.07.-

27.07.

27.07.-

03.08.

03.08.-

10.08.

10.08.-

17.08.

17.08.-

24.08.

24.08.-

31.08.

31.08.-

07.09.

07.09.-

14.09.

14.09.-

21.09.

21.09.-

28.09.

28.09.-

05.10.

05.10.-

12.10.

12.10.-

19.10.

19.10.-

26.10.

BAVARIA Cruiser 51 2018               

Jozefina         
15,50 5/10+2 220,00 2.000,00 5.400,00 5.450,00 5.600,00 5.750,00 5.750,00 5.850,00 5.600,00 5.500,00 5.150,00 4.900,00 4.600,00 4.200,00 3.450,00 2.900,00 2.800,00 2.800,00 2.800,00

BAVARIA 50 2005                                  

Franciska 
14,99 5/10+1 220,00 2.000,00 3.950,00 3.950,00 4.200,00 4.200,00 4.450,00 4.300,00 4.000,00 3.550,00 3.550,00 3.250,00 3.150,00 2.650,00 2.400,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00

Sun Odyssey 50 ds 2009           

Samanta 
14,75 4/8+2 220,00 2.000,00 3.900,00 4.000,00 4.200,00 4.200,00 4.300,00 4.300,00 4.000,00 3.600,00 3.600,00 3.500,00 3.200,00 2.700,00 2.400,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00

Sun Odyssey 45 2007                   

Avi 
13,72 4/8+2 200,00 1.500,00 3.100,00 3.100,00 3.300,00 3.400,00 3.400,00 3.400,00 3.200,00 3.000,00 2.900,00 2.800,00 2.400,00 2.400,00 2.100,00 1.600,00 1.600,00 1.600,00 1.600,00

Sun Odyssey 45 2007 Adriana 13,38 4/8+2 200,00 1.500,00 3.100,00 3.100,00 3.300,00 3.400,00 3.400,00 3.400,00 3.200,00 3.000,00 2.900,00 2.800,00 2.400,00 2.400,00 2.100,00 1.600,00 1.600,00 1.600,00 1.600,00

Bavaria 37 Cruiser 2015                   

Katarina 
10,99 3/6+2 190,00 1.500,00 2.900,00 3.000,00 3.100,00 3.100,00 3.100,00 3.100,00 2.900,00 2.800,00 2.650,00 2.500,00 2.300,00 2.150,00 1.800,00 1.500,00 1.500,00 1.400,00 1.400,00

Bavaria 37 Cruiser 2015                    

Kristina 
10,99 3/6+2 190,00 1.500,00 2.900,00 3.000,00 3.100,00 3.100,00 3.100,00 3.100,00 2.900,00 2.800,00 2.650,00 2.500,00 2.300,00 2.150,00 1.800,00 1.500,00 1.500,00 1.400,00 1.400,00

Motor boat Length

Cabins/  

Berth+  

Salon

Transit 

log/final 

cleaning

Security 

deposit

02.03.-

09.03.

09.03.-

16.03.

16.03.-

23.03.

23.03.-

30.03.

30.03.-

06.04.

06.04.-

13.04.

13.04.-

20.04.

20.04.-

27.04.

27.04.-

04.05.

04.05.-

11.05.

11.05.-

18.05.

18.05.-

25.05.

25.05.-

01.06.

01.06.-

08.06.

08.06.-

15.06.

15.06.-

22.06.

22.06.-

29.06.

ADRIA 1002 2007  Motor  

2*125 KS Karolina             
10,60 3/6+1 190,00 1.500,00 1.100,00 1.100,00 1.100,00 1.100,00 1.100,00 1.100,00 1.100,00 1.100,00 1.200,00 1.350,00 1.350,00 1.600,00 1.800,00 2.000,00 2.100,00 2.150,00 2.700,00

ADRIA 1002 2010  Motor  

2*125 KS Paulina                    
10,60 3/6+1 190,00 1.500,00 1.200,00 1.200,00 1.200,00 1.200,00 1.200,00 1.200,00 1.200,00 1.200,00 1.400,00 1.600,00 1.600,00 1.800,00 2.000,00 2.350,00 2.350,00 2.450,00 2.950,00

Motor boat Length

Cabins/ 

Berth+  

Salon

Transit 

log/final 

cleaning

Security 

deposit

29.06.-

06.07.

06.07.-

13.07.

13.07.-

20.07.

20.07.-

27.07.

27.07.-

03.08.

03.08.-

10.08.

10.08.-

17.08.

17.08.-

24.08.

24.08.-

31.08.

31.08.-

07.09.

07.09.-

14.09.

14.09.-

21.09.

21.09.-

28.09.

28.09.-

05.10.

05.10.-

12.10.

12.10.-

19.10.

19.10.-

26.10.

ADRIA 1002 2007  Motor  

2*125 KS Karolina                
10,60 3/6+1 190,00 1.500,00 2.800,00 2.850,00 3.000,00 3.000,00 3.000,00 3.000,00 2.950,00 2.350,00 2.350,00 1.850,00 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.600,00 1.200,00 1.200,00 1.200,00 1.200,00

ADRIA 1002 2010 Motor  

2*125 KS Paulina                           
10,60 3/6+1 190,00 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.050,00 3.200,00 3.200,00 3.200,00 3.200,00 3.150,00 2.650,00 2.650,00 2.150,00 2.100,00 2.100,00 1.800,00 1.350,00 1.350,00 1.350,00 1.350,00

Payment: 50% at reservation, 50% 6  weeks before charter begin.  Or by agreement.                                                                                                         Discounts: Max. Discount 15%

Early booking 10%, more boats and more weeks 5%

Included in price for all boats: dinghy, bowthruster, GPS, card plotter, el. anchor winch, bimini, hot water, stern shower, full equipped kitchen, 5% boatshow, 5% repeater client

      cockpit cushions

Extra costs:

Transit log (includes: cleaning, bed linen, change of gas, etc. (obligatory)                                                         Regular check in/out: Saturday from 16:00 PM/Saturday till 08:00 AM
Deposit is due to be paid during check in at marina, 500 EUR in cash obligatory, rest in cash or with credit cards: Visa,American, Diners. (obligatory)

Outboard/Week 100,00 euro;  Skipper on request; Safety net 80 EUR/week; WIFI 80 GB/week 40 EUR (optional)   

                                                    Nautical base: pier 10, marina Dalmacija, 23206 Sukosan - Bibinje, Tel: +385 23 394 501, Fax: +385 23 394 502, Mob: +385 98 469 304; 

Head office: Plješivička 1, 10040 Zagreb, Croatia; Tel:+385 1 2989 484, Fax:+385 1 2993 347, Mob:+385 99 5605 313;

www.inter-yachting.hr mc@inter-yachting.hr

PRICE LIST Inter-Yachting 2024 -  Preise in Euro für Woche / Prices in Euro for week

Tourist tax; 1,40 EUR/person/day (obligatory)                                                                                              
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